United States
P: (800) 255-4109
F: (913) 764-7278
Latin America
and the Caribbean
P: +1 (913) 768-3099
F: +1 (913) 829-6206
Canada (ON)

• Universal mounting bracket
• Dimensions (W x H x D): 7.1" x 4.8" x 1"
• Warranty: 2 year
LCD CAMERA SYSTEMS
Part # Description
SYCS-7CM1-R Monitor, 7" LCD, Color
SYCS-RCC1-R Camera, Color
SYCS-LSCC1 Left Side Camera
SYCS-RSCC1 Right Side Camera
SYCS-07-24S Coiled Cable
Part # Description
SYCS-VCS020 Splitter
SYCS-47A Cab Plug
SYCS-47B Trailer Plug
SYCS-L8 Cable, 8"
SYCS-L16 Cable, 16"
Part # Description
SYCS-L33 Cable, 33"
SYCS-L66 Cable, 66"
SYCS-RMT Remote Control
Part # Description
SYCS7LCD33-KIT1-R 7" LCD Color Camera Kit w/ 33" Cable
Part # Description
SYCS7LCD66-KIT1-R 7" LCD Color Camera Kit w/ 66" Cable
SYCS7LCD33-KIT1 (7” LCD Color Camera Kit)
2.8”  (71.12 mm)
2.2”
(55.88 mm)